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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kurt Billett           M5559          1/6    5:55       18:21
2     Paul Gantzer           M4044         1/30    5:59       18:34
3     Nicholas Laccinole     M0114         1/41    6:00       18:35
4     Erica Pitman           F2529         1/38    6:04       18:50
5     Heather Haywood        F2024         1/13    6:05       18:52
6     Peggy Haywood          F5054         1/31    6:05       18:53
7     Rich Camacho           M3539         1/16    6:10       19:07
8     Kirk Sall              M4044         2/30    6:11       19:11
9     Scott Gicmore          M4044         3/30    6:27       19:59
10    William Waters         M6064          1/5    6:36       20:27
11    Karra Whitmire         F3034         1/34    6:38       20:34
12    Dan Rose               M5054         1/15    6:40       20:39
13    Tyler Britton          M2024         1/11    6:50       21:10
14    Andy Seckinger         M1519          1/8    6:51       21:14
15    Gavin Parpart          M0114         2/41    6:53       21:20
16    Todd Huotari           M2529         1/12    6:53       21:21
17    Andrea Stefanski       F2529         2/38    6:53       21:21
18    Richard Bond           M3034         1/17    7:02       21:48
19    Connor Huotari         M1519          2/8    7:04       21:55
20    Dennis Niemela         M1519          3/8    7:05       21:56
21    Mitchell Niemela       M2024         2/11    7:06       22:00
22    Braydon Huotari        M1519          4/8    7:06       22:01
23    Tyler Waldow           M2529         2/12    7:07       22:05
24    Theresa Platz          F4044         1/50    7:12       22:18
25    Sean Mayer             M5054         2/15    7:21       22:47
26    Michael Moe            M4044         4/30    7:22       22:51
27    Connor Holtzclaw       M0114         3/41    7:25       22:59
28    Megan Worzella         F2529         3/38    7:26       23:03
29    Aaron Huotari          M4044         5/30    7:32       23:21
30    Zoe Allen              F2529         4/38    7:36       23:33
31    Darrell Westerinen     M2024         3/11    7:41       23:49
32    Jared Murphy           M3539         2/16    7:41       23:49
33    Amanda Worzella        F2529         5/38    7:43       23:55
34    Michael Dulas          M3539         3/16    7:46       24:05
35    Joy Huotari            F3539         1/37    7:49       24:15
36    Josh Campbell          M3034         2/17    7:50       24:17
37    Hiroyuki Kawahara      M4549         1/22    7:55       24:33
38    Ryan Shosten           M2529         3/12    7:56       24:37
39    Rod Boswell            M4044         6/30    7:58       24:42
40    Kimberly Robertson     F1519         1/10    8:01       24:50
41    Randy Grant            M4549         2/22    8:02       24:53
42    Gretchen Zundel        F4044         2/50    8:06       25:07
43    Patrick Wall           M0114         4/41    8:07       25:11
44    Donald Neifert         M5054         3/15    8:12       25:25
45    Kyle O'Shields         M0114         5/41    8:14       25:30
46    Cedar Sedustine        M3034         3/17    8:15       25:34
47    Benjamin Eary          M3034         4/17    8:19       25:47
48    Jairid Hoehn           M2529         4/12    8:20       25:51
49    Ellen Maude            F4549         1/40    8:21       25:53
50    Blake Murphy           M3034         5/17    8:22       25:55
51    Laura Moser            F2529         6/38    8:23       26:00
52    Laura Martin           F4044         3/50    8:26       26:10
53    Sivakumar Talla        M3034         6/17    8:27       26:12
54    Steven Sanders         M4549         3/22    8:27       26:13
55    Andrea Hallberg        F3539         2/37    8:29       26:18
56    Masumi Rinaldi         F5054         2/31    8:29       26:19
57    Dana Whitehurst        F3539         3/37    8:29       26:19
58    Mark Honda             M5054         4/15    8:30       26:20
59    Mark Honda             M5054         5/15    8:30       26:21
60    Johnny Torchrun        M5054         6/15    8:30       26:22
61    Christopher Linnel     M2024         4/11    8:32       26:28
62    Karen Deguzman         F4044         4/50    8:33       26:29
63    Mark Berger            M4044         7/30    8:34       26:32
64    Maya Painter           F0114         1/53    8:34       26:32
65    Jill Duffy             F4549         2/40    8:34       26:34
66    Peter Platz            M0114         6/41    8:35       26:35
67    Alex Mayberry          M0114         7/41    8:35       26:36
68    Matt Lang              M2529         5/12    8:35       26:36
69    Don Atkinson           M6569          1/6    8:35       26:36
70    Michelle Hayase        F4044         5/50    8:35       26:37
71    Rob Sofie              M2529         6/12    8:35       26:37
72    Jeff Cornwell          M3539         4/16    8:35       26:38
73    Olivia Balch           F0114         2/53    8:36       26:41
74    John Sherrell          M6569          2/6    8:38       26:46
75    Jessica Guoin          F3034         2/34    8:40       26:51
76    Arthur Pang            M2024         5/11    8:42       26:58
77    Justin King            M0114         8/41    8:43       27:00
78    Una Legin              F1519         2/10    8:43       27:00
79    Jacob Waller           M3034         7/17    8:43       27:01
80    Robert King            M3539         5/16    8:44       27:03
81    Jamalyn Green          F2529         7/38    8:46       27:11
82    Scott Kim              M4044         8/30    8:47       27:14
83    Aurora Paulozzo        F2024         2/13    8:48       27:16
84    Rebecca Ledsham        F0114         3/53    8:48       27:18
85    Frances Vail           F0114         4/53    8:48       27:18
86    Shawn Niemela          M1519          5/8    8:50       27:24
87    Ben Grogan             M2024         6/11    8:51       27:26
88    Lisa McWayne           F3034         3/34    8:51       27:27
89    Quin Nelson            M1519          6/8    8:52       27:30
90    Marc Schock            M3034         8/17    8:54       27:35
91    Tali Schock            F3034         4/34    8:55       27:37
92    Cindy Solberg          F4549         3/40    8:55       27:37
93    Kelsey White           F3034         5/34    8:55       27:39
94    Ju Cheng               M3034         9/17    8:56       27:41
95    Jeremy Jacobsen        M0114         9/41    8:56       27:43
96    David Wellington       M4044         9/30    8:58       27:47
97    Robert White           M2529         7/12    9:00       27:53
98    Atsuko Seckinger       F5054         3/31    9:00       27:55
99    Chase Mesaros          M0114        10/41    9:01       27:58
100   Shane Balkovetz        M4549         4/22    9:03       28:03
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101   Lachlan Pope           M5559          2/6    9:04       28:05
102   Jonathan Kirkland      M3539         6/16    9:05       28:08
103   Sherman Goong          M5054         7/15    9:07       28:16
104   Alexandra Burns        F2024         3/13    9:07       28:17
105   Connor Klein           M2529         8/12    9:08       28:19
106   Marcia Henry           F4549         4/40    9:08       28:20
107   Mitchell Degard        M0114        11/41    9:09       28:23
108   David Patneaude        M6569          3/6    9:10       28:24
109   Colleen Bryant         F0000          1/1    9:11       28:28
110   Hillman Reed           M4044        10/30    9:11       28:29
111   Keith Andrews          M4044        11/30    9:12       28:30
112   Steve Ridgwell         M4044        12/30    9:13       28:33
113   Kimberly Spencer       F4044         6/50    9:13       28:34
114   Tracy Dulas            F3034         6/34    9:13       28:34
115   Gus Jordan             M0114        12/41    9:14       28:37
116   Bonnie Korner          F5054         4/31    9:14       28:38
117   Marty Olson            M5054         8/15    9:14       28:38
118   Travis Allen           M3034        10/17    9:14       28:38
119   Gina Corona            F2529         8/38    9:15       28:40
120   Kyle Oathes            M2024         7/11    9:16       28:44
121   Debbie Wall            F4044         7/50    9:17       28:47
122   Kimberly Pfeifer       F4044         8/50    9:18       28:49
123   Randy Robicahud        M4044        13/30    9:19       28:53
124   Shane Krumm            M2024         8/11    9:20       28:55
125   Douglas Hayes          M5559          3/6    9:20       28:56
126   Julia Jacobsen         F0114         5/53    9:20       28:56
127   Whitney Ojalehto       F1519         3/10    9:25       29:10
128   Sara Manning           F3539         4/37    9:25       29:10
129   Lara Hollingworth      F3034         7/34    9:25       29:10
130   Paul Niemi             F2529         9/38    9:27       29:17
131   Jim Springfield        M4549         5/22    9:27       29:19
132   Kelly Ewing            F0114         6/53    9:28       29:20
133   Sarah Becker           F2529        10/38    9:28       29:20
134   Mark Jordan            M4549         6/22    9:29       29:23
135   Robin Hartley          M3539         7/16    9:30       29:26
136   Rosemary Baker         F2529        11/38    9:31       29:30
137   Calvin Costello        M0114        13/41    9:31       29:31
138   Alex Parpart           M0114        14/41    9:31       29:31
139   Kelsea Franklin        F3034         8/34    9:32       29:32
140   Anne Marie Fountain    F0114         7/53    9:32       29:34
141   Hannah Sather          F0114         8/53    9:34       29:40
142   Gerrilyn Vail          F0114         9/53    9:35       29:42
143   Debra Boswell          F2529        12/38    9:35       29:44
144   Daniel Sather          M4044        14/30    9:36       29:47
145   Chris Pitman           M2529         9/12    9:38       29:53
146   Conor O'Regan          M4549         7/22    9:40       29:57
147   Chrissy Hanson         F3539         5/37    9:40       29:59
148   Kaeli Dance            F0114        10/53    9:41       30:02
149   Kimberly Lum           F2529        13/38    9:41       30:02
150   Philip Brannon         M4044        15/30    9:41       30:02
151   Mari Hammerquist       F2529        14/38    9:42       30:03
152   Carolyn Hinnant        F4044         9/50    9:42       30:04
153   Jason Wall             M4044        16/30    9:44       30:09
154   Hallie Wall            F0114        11/53    9:44       30:09
155   Matthew Degard         M0114        15/41    9:45       30:13
156   Michael Degard         M3539         8/16    9:45       30:14
157   Brian Little           M3034        11/17    9:45       30:15
158   Kathy Sentena          F3539         6/37    9:46       30:16
159   Justin Jacobsen        M0114        16/41    9:47       30:19
160   Kevin Thomson          M2024         9/11    9:47       30:21
161   Julia Walters-Burns    F5054         5/31    9:48       30:23
162   Holly McConnell        F1519         4/10    9:49       30:27
163   John Parpart           M4044        17/30    9:49       30:27
164   Brett Pointek          M3539         9/16    9:50       30:30
165   Darren Brumfield       M3034        12/17    9:52       30:35
166   Rusty Fancher          M7099          1/3    9:56       30:48
167   Ken Anderson           M4549         8/22    9:56       30:48
168   Cindy Kiefer           F5054         6/31    9:56       30:49
169   Mary Toombs            F4044        10/50    9:59       30:58
170   Brian Shrader          M6064          2/5   10:01       31:04
171   Sean Murray            M3034        13/17   10:02       31:06
172   Debbie Vessey          F4044        11/50   10:03       31:08
173   Rylee Kim              F0114        12/53   10:04       31:13
174   Danny Neifert          M0114        17/41   10:05       31:17
175   Morgan Gilbert         F2024         4/13   10:05       31:17
176   Kathy Gilbert          F5559         1/17   10:05       31:17
177   Sarah Turner           F4044        12/50   10:05       31:17
178   Tyson Gilbert          M2024        10/11   10:06       31:18
179   Kelly Miller           F4044        13/50   10:06       31:19
180   Juliette Yamane        F5054         7/31   10:06       31:20
181   Jordan Willis          F1519         5/10   10:07       31:21
182   Colleen Watters        F0114        13/53   10:07       31:23
183   Wendi Robinson         F4044        14/50   10:08       31:26
184   Matt Cryan             M4549         9/22   10:08       31:26
185   Natalie Vancleave      F3539         7/37   10:09       31:27
186   Layla Cull             F3539         8/37   10:09       31:28
187   Jean Shrader           F6064         1/12   10:10       31:30
188   Shasta Baldi           F3539         9/37   10:10       31:31
189   Nancy Burrows          F4549         5/40   10:13       31:41
190   Chrissy Wilson         F3034         9/34   10:14       31:42
191   Julie King             F4044        15/50   10:14       31:42
192   Dawson Drews           M0114        18/41   10:14       31:42
193   Sara Walters           F3034        10/34   10:14       31:43
194   Josh Garcia            M2529        10/12   10:14       31:43
195   Patrick O'Shields      M4549        10/22   10:15       31:47
196   Sapphire Carswell      F2529        15/38   10:15       31:48
197   Christina Lamb         F2529        16/38   10:19       31:59
198   Aaron Mesaros          M4044        18/30   10:19       32:00
199   Andrea Harris          F3539        10/37   10:20       32:02
200   Andra Jordan           F1519         6/10   10:20       32:03
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201   Greg Hammerquist       M5054         9/15   10:22       32:07
202   Mark Odendahl          M1519          7/8   10:22       32:07
203   Preston Hudson         M4044        19/30   10:23       32:12
204   Cindy Rulon            F3539        11/37   10:24       32:15
205   Tyler Eden             M0114        19/41   10:28       32:26
206   Carter Eden            M0114        20/41   10:28       32:27
207   Roxanne Fernandez      F2529        17/38   10:29       32:29
208   Cynthia Klever         F4044        16/50   10:30       32:32
209   Naraye Szydtowski      F3539        12/37   10:30       32:33
210   Olivia Visse           F0114        14/53   10:30       32:34
211   Linda Huskey           F4044        17/50   10:31       32:35
212   Sean Haugen            M4044        20/30   10:31       32:36
213   Preeti Arora           F3034        11/34   10:32       32:39
214   Linda Muscatell        F4549         6/40   10:33       32:41
215   Frannie Jordan         F0114        15/53   10:34       32:45
216   Katie Gallaher         F3539        13/37   10:34       32:46
217   Kevin Wilen            M2529        11/12   10:40       33:03
218   Jody Klineburger       F6064         2/12   10:40       33:03
219   Kalieh Singleton       F2529        18/38   10:41       33:08
220   Miriam Salazar         F4549         7/40   10:43       33:12
221   Marlo Duong            F0114        16/53   10:43       33:14
222   Kristy Geer            F4044        18/50   10:44       33:15
223   Long Duong             M4044        21/30   10:44       33:15
224   Charlotte Gantzer      F4044        19/50   10:47       33:25
225   Kari Tumbleson         F4044        20/50   10:49       33:33
226   Morgan Sherrill        F2529        19/38   10:51       33:37
227   Juliet Murphy          F3034        12/34   10:53       33:43
228   Casey Howard           F2024         5/13   10:53       33:45
229   Erin Hayes Hayes       F2529        20/38   10:54       33:46
230   Molly Meiusi           F1519         7/10   10:55       33:52
231   Carri Zinkan           F2024         6/13   10:56       33:55
232   Katrina Meiusi         F4549         8/40   10:59       34:04
233   Jenny Nelsen           F2529        21/38   11:00       34:06
234   Nicole Kim             F4044        21/50   11:03       34:15
235   Shari Arita            F4549         9/40   11:06       34:25
236   Kaitlin Meeks          F2024         7/13   11:07       34:27
237   Tyler Williams         M2024        11/11   11:07       34:27
238   Demetra Biros          F4044        22/50   11:08       34:31
239   Valerie Quest          F3539        14/37   11:09       34:35
240   Elizabeth Sanders      F4549        10/40   11:15       34:53
241   Lori Odendahl          F5054         8/31   11:16       34:57
242   Cindy Johnson          F5054         9/31   11:17       34:59
243   Beatrice Bock          F4044        23/50   11:18       35:03
244   Leonore Faulds         F3539        15/37   11:18       35:03
245   Santhosh Mathew        M4549        11/22   11:19       35:05
246   Joyce Sornito          F4549        11/40   11:22       35:14
247   Jacqueline Sornito     F0114        17/53   11:23       35:17
248   Shane Whitehurst       M3539        10/16   11:25       35:23
249   Steven Fox             M5054        10/15   11:25       35:25
250   Shaunie Keys           F4044        24/50   11:27       35:29
251   Debbie Fox             F5054        10/31   11:27       35:30
252   Karen Wright           F5559         2/17   11:28       35:32
253   Sandra Early           F4549        12/40   11:30       35:38
254   Shannan Savage         F4549        13/40   11:31       35:43
255   Crystal Brown          F2529        22/38   11:33       35:47
256   Sarah Shaw             F3034        13/34   11:37       36:00
257   Quinton Visse          M0114        21/41   11:37       36:01
258   Lisa Visse             F4549        14/40   11:37       36:02
259   Jamie Reed             F4044        25/50   11:38       36:03
260   Kathryn Narvaez        F5559         3/17   11:38       36:04
261   Tammy Doffner          F4549        15/40   11:40       36:09
262   Shelley Petillo        F3539        16/37   11:43       36:19
263   Jeff Savage            M4549        12/22   11:43       36:19
264   Natalie Bright         F0114        18/53   11:44       36:21
265   Wendy Bright           F3539        17/37   11:44       36:22
266   Dorinda Buckles        F4044        26/50   11:46       36:28
267   Benjamin Congdon       M1519          8/8   11:47       36:33
268   Amelia Hull            F2024         8/13   11:48       36:35
269   Roseann Popa           F4549        16/40   11:53       36:51
270   Renae Neifert          F0114        19/53   11:54       36:54
271   Madelyn Swan           F0114        20/53   11:55       36:55
272   Natasha Swan           F3539        18/37   11:55       36:55
273   Margo Gough            F2529        23/38   11:55       36:56
274   Wendy Little           F3034        14/34   11:56       36:59
275   Mary Neifert           F4549        17/40   11:57       37:04
276   Helen Walworth         F4044        27/50   11:58       37:07
277   Shirley Bailey         F6064         3/12   11:59       37:08
278   Jessica Oldow          F2529        24/38   12:00       37:11
279   Margaret Singbeil      F2529        25/38   12:01       37:15
280   Carin Trygg            F2529        26/38   12:02       37:17
281   Nola Nelson            F5054        11/31   12:04       37:24
282   Eileen Anderson        F4549        18/40   12:10       37:44
283   Nick Barrett           M5054        11/15   12:11       37:47
284   Susan Gonzales-Barrett F5054        12/31   12:12       37:49
285   Kelly Ridgwell         F4044        28/50   12:12       37:50
286   Woody Pang             M7099          2/3   12:13       37:52
287   Samantha Crumbaugh     F0114        21/53   12:18       38:07
288   Mallory Longdon        F0114        22/53   12:18       38:08
289   Brad Chun              M4549        13/22   12:19       38:12
290   Alice Chun             F4549        19/40   12:19       38:12
291   Alexandra Brumfield    F0114        23/53   12:25       38:28
292   Melissa Johnson        F4044        29/50   12:25       38:30
293   Cathy Wellington       F5054        13/31   12:25       38:31
294   Piper Gabbard          F0114        24/53   12:26       38:32
295   Vanessa Gabbard        F3034        15/34   12:26       38:33
296   Sarah Christenson      F0114        25/53   12:26       38:33
297   Elizabeth Brumfield    F3034        16/34   12:27       38:35
298   Gwendolyn Bibb         F3539        19/37   12:30       38:44
299   Christine Fitzpatrick  F4044        30/50   12:31       38:47
300   Geri Quintanilla       F4549        20/40   12:32       38:50
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301   Timothy Lai            M4549        14/22   12:32       38:52
302   Emily Buckles          F1519         8/10   12:32       38:52
303   William Farley         M4044        22/30   12:34       38:58
304   Susan Harvey           F5559         4/17   12:35       38:59
305   Austin Huizenga        M0114        22/41   12:35       38:59
306   Jennifer Bixel         F4549        21/40   12:38       39:11
307   Laurie Lundberg        F4549        22/40   12:39       39:14
308   Tracy Goodwin          F3539        20/37   12:41       39:20
309   Rory Belcher           F0114        26/53   12:42       39:23
310   Erin Duffy             F4549        23/40   12:42       39:23
311   Christina Barzare      F3034        17/34   12:43       39:25
312   Darian Matsushita      M0114        23/41   12:47       39:37
313   Abigail Vannoy         F0114        27/53   12:48       39:41
314   Kennady Quille         F0114        28/53   12:50       39:46
315   Karen Guilbeault       F4549        24/40   12:50       39:47
316   Julie Nielsen          F4044        31/50   12:52       39:52
317   Shervin Churchill      F4549        25/40   12:54       39:59
318   Cesar Castillo         M4044        23/30   12:55       40:01
319   Lisa McLean            F5054        14/31   13:01       40:22
320   Raigan Hartley         F0114        29/53   13:05       40:35
321   Brenda Voght           F5054        15/31   13:06       40:38
322   Patty Brandt           F5559         5/17   13:07       40:39
323   Kelly Groesbeck        F3034        18/34   13:07       40:40
324   David Drews            M4549        15/22   13:10       40:50
325   Bianca Geib            F0114        30/53   13:10       40:50
326   Marcella Drews         F0114        31/53   13:11       40:51
327   Deann Degard           F4044        32/50   13:11       40:53
328   Liam Castillo          M0114        24/41   13:15       41:06
329   Gerry Castillo         M4549        16/22   13:15       41:06
330   Brady Judd             M0114        25/41   13:16       41:08
331   Laina Longdon          F0114        32/53   13:16       41:08
332   Brian Judd             M4044        24/30   13:17       41:10
333   Shimaa El Souessy      F3034        19/34   13:21       41:24
334   Mary Hegdahl           F6569          1/2   13:36       42:11
335   Shanynn Steffens       F4044        33/50   13:45       42:39
336   Sunny Casmir           F3539        21/37   13:47       42:45
337   Vicki Brakke           F6064         4/12   13:50       42:54
338   Kari Stokes            F3034        20/34   13:50       42:54
339   Brent Dawson           M3034        14/17   13:51       42:56
340   Laura Morse            F4044        34/50   13:51       42:56
341   Maria Raines           F3539        22/37   13:51       42:57
342   Dara Schmeck           F2529        27/38   13:53       43:01
343   James Schmeck          M3034        15/17   13:53       43:02
344   Marsha Maxfield        F5559         6/17   13:55       43:09
345   Theresa Frazer         F6064         5/12   13:57       43:15
346   Charis Largent         F3034        21/34   14:00       43:24
347   Theresa Curry          F2529        28/38   14:01       43:28
348   Lynn Chu               F4549        26/40   14:02       43:29
349   Heidi Noon             F5054        16/31   14:08       43:49
350   Katrina Vannoy         F3539        23/37   14:09       43:51
351   Isabella Vannoy        F0114        33/53   14:14       44:08
352   Andrea Popa            F0114        34/53   14:16       44:14
353   Michael Popa           M0114        26/41   14:16       44:15
354   Laura Parpart          F4044        35/50   14:23       44:35
355   Jeanette Ryan          F3539        24/37   14:30       44:57
356   Carol Olson            F5054        17/31   14:30       44:57
357   Heather Eden           F3539        25/37   14:31       44:59
358   Olivia Eden            F0114        35/53   14:31       45:00
359   Sally Esser            F5054        18/31   14:31       45:01
360   Lindsay Nelson         F2529        29/38   14:32       45:02
361   Natalie Noel           F0114        36/53   14:33       45:06
362   Wes Noel               M3539        11/16   14:33       45:07
363   Loren Killgore         M2529        12/12   14:34       45:08
364   Christina Simmons      F2529        30/38   14:34       45:09
365   Sunidhi Ranganathan    F0114        37/53   14:38       45:21
366   Christina Mesaros      F6569          2/2   14:38       45:21
367   Paul Mesaros           M6569          4/6   14:40       45:29
368   Nathan Noel            M0114        27/41   14:42       45:35
369   Paola Noel             F3034        22/34   14:42       45:35
370   Caitlin Clare          F0114        38/53   14:43       45:36
371   Jeanette Cheung        F3034        23/34   14:44       45:39
372   Ron Eden               M6569          5/6   14:48       45:53
373   Ryan Eden              M3539        12/16   14:48       45:53
374   Andrea Robertson       F5559         7/17   14:51       46:01
375   Mark Robertson         M6064          3/5   14:51       46:01
376   Tyler Bright           M0114        28/41   14:58       46:23
377   Geoff Bright           M4044        25/30   14:58       46:23
378   Jenny Anderberg        F3034        24/34   14:58       46:23
379   Bryce Cranmore         M0114        29/41   14:59       46:27
380   Angela Beardsley       F2529        31/38   15:05       46:44
381   Megan Frazer           F2529        32/38   15:13       47:11
382   Nancy Pitman           F5559         8/17   15:23       47:42
383   Phan Bach              F5054        19/31   15:25       47:46
384   Michelle Hoogerwerf    F4549        27/40   15:25       47:48
385   Diane Blough           F5054        20/31   15:26       47:51
386   Allison Nathe          F3539        26/37   15:27       47:53
387   Wes Pitman             M5559          4/6   15:27       47:54
388   Barbara Hillman        F5559         9/17   15:27       47:54
389   Ivan Uyehara           M3034        16/17   15:31       48:07
390   Stephanie Abrera-Uyeha F3539        27/37   15:31       48:07
391   Landon Uyehara         M0114        30/41   15:32       48:08
392   Casey Uyehara          M0114        31/41   15:32       48:08
393   Tina Castillo          F4044        36/50   15:34       48:14
394   Vanessa Olsen          F2024         9/13   15:34       48:14
395   Sofia Castillo         F0114        39/53   15:34       48:14
396   Stephanie Simmons      F4044        37/50   15:34       48:15
397   Jim Carroll            M5054        12/15   15:34       48:15
398   Shirley McWayne        F6064         6/12   15:35       48:17
399   Deanna Carroll         F5054        21/31   15:35       48:20
400   Tess Koslosky          F2529        33/38   15:37       48:26

Generated March 31, 2026 at 2:09 PM 4/6



Can Do 5K and 10K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Susan Schilling        F5054        22/31   15:47       48:57
402   Dawn Meyer             F4549        28/40   15:48       49:00
403   Amy Taber              F4549        29/40   15:49       49:01
404   Lee Ann Aguilar        F5559        10/17   15:51       49:09
405   Tony Lee               M4044        26/30   15:55       49:21
406   Sharri Lee             F4044        38/50   15:55       49:21
407   Ketan Vyas             M4549        17/22   15:59       49:32
408   Rory O'Brien           M0114        32/41   16:05       49:53
409   Robyn Mah              F4044        39/50   16:05       49:53
410   Chloe McDonell         F0114        40/53   16:07       49:59
411   Elizabeth Shore        F4044        40/50   16:07       49:59
412   Dianne Bonneywell      F6064         7/12   16:12       50:14
413   Sheryl Caldart         F5559        11/17   16:13       50:17
414   Shiri Rosenstein       F4549        30/40   16:22       50:45
415   David Kline            M4044        27/30   16:23       50:48
416   Michele Kline          F4044        41/50   16:23       50:48
417   Ranga Kalyanasundaram  M3539        13/16   16:25       50:55
418   Dean Fox               M4549        18/22   16:26       50:57
419   Jason Rickelton        M0114        33/41   16:26       50:57
420   Laurel Fox             F2024        10/13   16:26       50:58
421   Scott Rickelton        M4549        19/22   16:26       50:58
422   Chandra Fox            F4549        31/40   16:27       51:00
423   Beverley Smith         F4549        32/40   16:30       51:08
424   Lynda O'Regan          F4549        33/40   16:30       51:10
425   Audra Farley           F3539        28/37   16:32       51:16
426   Catlyn Caldart         F2529        34/38   16:35       51:25
427   Marissa Doubek         F3034        25/34   16:38       51:35
428   Kim Rickelton          F4549        34/40   16:48       52:04
429   Marlee Rickelton       F0114        41/53   16:48       52:04
430   Shirley Hirsch         F7099          1/1   16:49       52:07
431   Mark Sandifer          M5054        13/15   16:49       52:08
432   Michael Weaver         M6064          4/5   16:49       52:09
433   Monica Franson         F4549        35/40   16:51       52:14
434   Lisa Woods             F4044        42/50   16:59       52:39
435   Priya Vyas             F1519         9/10   17:01       52:44
436   Kelly Sanders          F4044        43/50   17:03       52:52
437   Megan King             F0114        42/53   17:09       53:11
438   Debbie Green           F5054        23/31   17:10       53:14
439   Mckenna Alexander      F2024        11/13   17:12       53:20
440   Michelle Wilson        F2529        35/38   17:12       53:20
441   Sandie Bobin           F4549        36/40   17:15       53:28
442   Aman Kishore           M3539        14/16   17:24       53:55
443   Jeff Williams          M4549        20/22   17:26       54:02
444   Alex Deguzman          M4044        28/30   17:30       54:15
445   Greg Cassell           M5054        14/15   17:40       54:45
446   Kathy Hughes           F5054        24/31   17:42       54:51
447   Baylen Hartley         F0114        43/53   17:42       54:53
448   Tracy Hartley          F4044        44/50   17:43       54:54
449   Denise Cordova         F3539        29/37   17:43       54:55
450   Jill Zimmerman         F4044        45/50   17:44       54:59
451   Christopher Platz      F4549        37/40   17:44       54:59
452   Tom Cordova            M7099          3/3   17:45       55:00
453   Julie Menkens          F5054        25/31   17:46       55:05
454   Susan Smoots           F4044        46/50   17:50       55:18
455   Michelle Black         F4044        47/50   17:50       55:18
456   Miranda Bried          F3034        26/34   17:50       55:18
457   Jayna Bried-Sixkiller  F5559        12/17   17:51       55:20
458   Lilaine Leonardo       F4044        48/50   17:52       55:22
459   Suanne Rakel           F5559        13/17   17:54       55:30
460   Shannon Korner         F2529        36/38   17:55       55:32
461   Ingrid Stifler         F5054        26/31   17:58       55:41
462   Mark Huotari           M3539        15/16   18:03       55:56
463   Monalisa Lasher        F5054        27/31   18:08       56:12
464   Aida Lasher            F2024        12/13   18:08       56:12
465   Isabelle Hartley       F0114        44/53   18:12       56:24
466   John Skans             M6064          5/5   18:14       56:31
467   Stephanie Luft         F4044        49/50   18:14       56:31
468   Andrea Haas            F3034        27/34   18:24       57:01
469   Joann Waller           F3034        28/34   18:24       57:01
470   Claudia Fleischer      F5559        14/17   18:26       57:10
471   Ruth Hansen            F3034        29/34   18:33       57:29
472   Ella Hansen            F0114        45/53   18:33       57:30
473   Melissa Cornwell       F3539        30/37   18:35       57:35
474   Evelyn Cornwell        F0114        46/53   18:35       57:35
475   Deborah Lanier         F5559        15/17   18:36       57:41
476   Caron Cosser           F3034        30/34   18:42       57:57
477   Ashlyn Cranmore        F0114        47/53   18:42       57:59
478   Rylan Cranmore         M0114        34/41   18:43       58:02
479   Tawnya Cranmore        F3539        31/37   18:43       58:02
480   Shelly Estrada         F3539        32/37   18:47       58:13
481   Marylin Chavez         F2529        37/38   18:47       58:13
482   Constance Carlson      F3539        33/37   18:47       58:14
483   Katie Snyder           F0114        48/53   18:47       58:14
484   Kevin Snyder           M0114        35/41   18:48       58:16
485   Douglas Schilling      M4549        21/22   18:48       58:17
486   Phyllis Murphy         F6064         8/12   18:49       58:20
487   Paul Snyder            M4044        29/30   18:49       58:21
488   Bev Huizenga           F5054        28/31   18:55       58:40
489   Dave Huizenga          M5559          5/6   18:57       58:45
490   Beau Hansen            M3034        17/17   19:01       58:56
491   Micah Hansen           M0114        36/41   19:01       58:57
492   Marquita Moss          F6064         9/12   19:03       59:03
493   Malia Moss             F3034        31/34   19:03       59:03
494   Kate MacKey            F4549        38/40   19:30     1:00:28
495   Akash Vyas             M0114        37/41   19:31     1:00:31
496   Alina Vyas             F4549        39/40   19:42     1:01:04
497   Karen Ewing            F5054        29/31   19:43     1:01:08
498   Yashna Vyas            F1519        10/10   19:51     1:01:33
499   Donald Anderson        M5559          6/6   19:52     1:01:36
500   Ayla Bhatia            F0114        49/53   19:53     1:01:37

Generated March 31, 2026 at 2:09 PM 5/6



Can Do 5K and 10K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
501   Shaveta Bhatia         F3034        32/34   19:53     1:01:39
502   Joseph Manke           M6569          6/6   19:53     1:01:39
503   Betty Anderson         F5054        30/31   19:54     1:01:40
504   Ansley Manke           F5054        31/31   19:54     1:01:41
505   Donna Struthers        F4044        50/50   19:54     1:01:42
506   Hannah Shevitz         F0114        50/53   19:59     1:01:57
507   Diane Papworth         F6064        10/12   20:01     1:02:04
508   Chjristine Alexander   F2529        38/38   20:04     1:02:11
509   Margaret Bull          F5559        16/17   20:04     1:02:12
510   Nancy Childs           F6064        11/12   20:04     1:02:12
511   Susan Dunn             F6064        12/12   20:10     1:02:31
512   Christi Zarback        F5559        17/17   20:18     1:02:56
513   Wendie Collins         F3539        34/37   20:18     1:02:57
514   Jean-Michel Fouard     M3539        16/16   20:19     1:02:58
515   Parker Farris          M0114        38/41   20:28     1:03:28
516   Joe Quintanilla        M4549        22/22   20:31     1:03:37
517   Joseph Quintanilla     M0114        39/41   20:32     1:03:38
518   Joanne Jordan          F3034        33/34   20:56     1:04:54
519   Bonnie Patterson       F3034        34/34   20:59     1:05:02
520   Michael Merritt        M5054        15/15   20:59     1:05:04
521   Jodi Patterson         F3539        35/37   21:00     1:05:06
522   Amy Andrews            F2024        13/13   21:01     1:05:08
523   Sarah Strain           F3539        36/37   21:37     1:07:02
524   Anthony Bynum          M0114        40/41   22:29     1:09:42
525   Topher Bynum           M0114        41/41   22:30     1:09:45
526   Molly Marsh            F4549        40/40   22:31     1:09:49
527   Chris Bynum            M4044        30/30   22:31     1:09:49
528   Jori Piacenza          F0114        51/53   22:32     1:09:51
529   Emilyn Smith           F0114        52/53   23:27     1:12:43
530   Amy Smith              F3539        37/37   23:27     1:12:43
531   Madison Smith          F0114        53/53   23:27     1:12:43
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